
Vorläufige Ergebnisse

Ve rei ns m e iste rs c hatt 2024
GK Rev. pist. 15 + 15
Stand: 13.10.2024 17:47 Uhr

Großkaliberpistole /-Revolver, Herren I

Großkaliberpistole /-Revolver, Herren ll

Großkaliberpistole /-Revolver, Damen I

Name
Duschkewitz, Martin
Uhlemann, Jan
Sitt, Philipp
Schütze, Konstantin
Anders, Francesco
Andrae, Hendrik
Böhme, Maik
Gaudig, Patrick

Name
Degenkolb, Susanne

Name
Engelhardt, Karsten
Döhler, Michael
Rühlemann, Renö
Borchert, Marcel
Färber, Enrico
Wolf, Christian
Roy, Ronald
Dathe, Andre

Schwalb, Oliver
Carl, Michael
Kersten, Roland
Seibeck, Jens
Tauschke, Matthias
Pydde, Frank

Name
Wiegand, Andreas
Kohl, Andreas
Hesse, Lothar
Dietl, Karl-Heinz
Ripperger, Jürgen
Weber, Frank
Gaudig, Bernd

Verein
Priv. BSC Naumburg
Priv. BSC Naumburg
Priv. BSC Naumburg
Priv. BSC Naumburg
Priv. BSC Naumburg
Priv. BSC Naumburg
Priv. BSC Naumburg
Priv. BSC Naumburg

Verein
Priv. BSC Naumburg

Verein
Priv. BSC Naumburg
Priv. BSC Naumburg
Priv. BSC Naumburg
Priv. BSC Naumburg
Priv. BSC Naumburg
Priv. BSC Naumburg
Priv. BSC Naumburg
Priv. BSC Naumburg

Priv. BSC Naumburg
Priv. BSC Naumburg
Priv. BSC Naumburg
Priv. BSC Naumburg
Priv. BSC Naumburg
Priv. BSC Naumburg

Verein
Priv. BSC Naumburg
Priv. BSC Naumburg
Priv. BSC Naumburg
Priv. BSC Naumburg
Priv. BSC Naumburg
Priv. BSC Naumburg
Priv. BSC Naumburg

ges. Bemerkung
229
216
206
195
172
116
84
53

ges. Bemerkung
230

ges. Bemerkung
237
224
203 scheibe 2- 2Str
202
166
157
142
113

ges. Bemerkung
226
218
172
136
131
123
123
108
43

ges. Bemerkung
BO

ges. Bemerkung
258
187
183
160
134
54
25 abgebrochen

S1 52
109 120
108 108
96 1'10
'108 87
107 65
74 42
48 36
23 30

S1 S2
110 120

S1 S2
132 105
103 121
132 71
104 98
77 89
82 75
60 82
66 47

51 52
118 108
117 101
82 90
79 57
70 61
54 69
67 56
84 24
430

S1 S2
124 134
'108 79
61 122
65 95
109 25
39 15
15 10

Großkaliberpistole /-Revolver, Herren lll
Name Verein
Pförtsch-Odenthal, Gerd Priv. BSC Naumburg
Weiland, Andreas Priv. BSC Naumburg
Blechschmidt, Thomas Priv. BSC Naumburg

Großkaliberpistole /-Revolver, Damen lll
Name Verein
Mallok-Schütze, lsabell Priv. BSC Naumburg

Großkaliberpistole /-Revolve4 Herren lV

51 S2
67 13


